ERIFLEX-FLY-N00623-IFBSSupportKit-UKEN-2402 nVent.com/ERIFLEX | 1
nVent ERIFLEX IFBS
Support Kit for Flexibar and IBSB Advanced
nVent ERIFLEX IBSB and Flexibar Advanced Bracing
System (IFBS) has been designed for Flexibar
Advanced and IBSB braided conductors range.
The IFBS is an economical solution to hold and
fasten Flexibar and IBSB conductors between

Article
Number
Packing
Unit
Flexibar Advanced
Width
IBSB
Advanced
Size Part Number
Article
Number
Packing
Unit Part Number
Article
Number
IFBS20 553591 12 pc Flexibar 20 mm
IBSB ADV
25, 50 &
70 mm²
IFBS20SC32 553597 1 pc PCR30X15-3M
or
PCR35X35-2M
or
PCR35X35-3M
557780
or
557520
or
557790
IFBS24 553592 12 pc Flexibar 24 mm IBSB ADV
100 mm²
IFBS32 553593 12 pc Flexibar 32 mm
IBSB ADV
120, 185 &
240 mm²
IFBS40 553594 12 pc Flexibar 40 mm –
IFBS40SC63 553598 1 pcIFBS50 553595 12 pc Flexibar 50 mm –
IFBS63 553596 12 pc Flexibar 63 mm –
IFBS20
For Flexibar
2 x 20 to 10 x 20
For IBSB